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Yongsan AG APO 96203, 4,5, 6

Bill Horvath

DSN 723-5377

Comm in Korea 02-7913-5377

Fax 723-3809

E-mail: horvathw@usfk.korea.army.mil

Camp Market APO 96283

Mr. & Mrs. Glen Painter

DSN 732-8662

Comm in Korea 031-870-8662
Fax 732-8672

E-mail: glenpainter@hotmail.com

Osan AB APO 96266
Retiree Activities Office
Jack Terwiel

DSN 784-1441

Comm in Korea 031-661-1441
Fax 784-3894

E-mail: retact@osan.af.mil

Camp Humphreys APO 96271
Tim Hawley

DSN 753-8915 Cell: 019-251-6950
Comm in Korea 031-691-8915

Fax 753-8913

E-mail: umadhum@hotmail.com

Kunsan AB APO 96264

Bob Dunn

DSN 782-5143

Comm in Korea 063-470-5143
Fax 782-5166

E-mail: Dunn2160@kornet.net

Kwangju AB APO 96262
Harry Scherer

DSN 786-6733

Comm in Korea 062-940-6733
Fax 786-6008

E-mail: hscherer@jwk.com
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Camp Casey APO 96224

Steve Rhoades

DSN 730-1648/1644

Comm in Korea 031-869-1648/1644
Fax 730-1633

E-mail: RhoadesS@usfk.korea.army.mi

Camp Red Cloud APO 96258
Glen Painter

DSN 732-8662

Comm in Korea 031-870-8662
Fax 732-8672

E-mail: glenpainter@hotmail.com

Camp Page APO 96208

Bob Fuentes

DSN 721-5827

Comm in Korea 033-259-5827

Fax 721-5xxx

E-mail: FuentesR@usfk.korea.army.mil

Camp Long/Camp Eagle APO 96297
Chris Fletcher

DSN 721-2250

Comm in Korea 033-738-2250

Fax 721-3221

E-mail: FletcherC@usfk.korea.army.mil

Camp Carroll APO 96260

Lonnie Jabour

DSN 765-7433

Comm in Korea 054-970-7433

Fax 765-8549

E-mail: JabourL@usfk.korea.army.mil

Camp Hialeah/Kimhae APO 96259
Tim Higgs

DSN 763-3155

Comm in Korea 051-801-3155

Fax 763-7409

E-mail: HiggsT@usfk.korea.army.mil

Camp Henry/Camp Walker
APO 96218

Cris Romero

DSN 768-7436

Comm in Korea 053-470-7436
Fax 768-6503

E-mail: Romec53@hotmail.com




